

## MoCo Moves: Building MoCo Arts' Future

## 76 Railroad Street, Keene, New Hampshire 603-357-2100 www.moco.org

## CAPITAL CAMPAIGN PLEDGE FORM

YES! I want to be a part of establishing a downtown hub of creative education for our youth!

I/We	wish to contribute to MoCo Moves: Building MoCo Arts' Future.
DONOR INFORMATION	
Name:	
Address:	
City:	
Telephone:	
•	
	MaCa Arta is a $501(a)^2$ parameter arta advantian arganization
PLEDGE INFORMATION	MoCo Arts is a 501(c)3 nonprofit arts education organization. All gifts are tax deductible as provided by law.
TOTAL GIFT \$	DOMOD SIGNATURE
I/We intend to fulfill this pledge by making payment as follows:	DONOR SIGNATURE:
□ One gift of \$	
Two gifts of \$	Date:
□ Three gifts of \$	DONOR SIGNATURE:
□ Six semi-annual gifts of \$	
Twelve quarterly gifts of \$	
Gifts to be made by:/	Date:
(fill in date for monthly, quarterly, annual donation)	DONOR RECOGNITION
*All installments to be made by August 31, 2020	Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgments
METHOD OF PAYMENT	
A check is enclosed. Make checks payable to: MoCo Arts	□ I/We wish to remain anonymous
	□ I/We wish to make my gift in honor / memory of (Circle One
□ I/We will make our gift by credit card (circle one).	
Visa MC Discover Am Ex	
	For additional information, please contact
Credit Card #	Beth Brown, Director of Development, at 603-357-2100 ext. 204, or bbrown@moco.org
Exp. Date Security Code   If transferring stock or securities please contact	Please send contributions and pledge form to: MoCo Arts ATTN: Beth Brown 76 Railroad Street Keene, New Hampshire 03431
Beth Brown, Director of Development, 603-357-2100 x204.	Thank you!
	Office Use Only: